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U-19 National League
2025/26 7th round, Match #50

Friday, 27.09.2025, 13:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 15°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

2 : 2

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

71 Moskovchenko Illia
5 Dannikov Arsenii
27 Nivinskyi Tymofii
4 Svystun Zakhar-Roman
19 Trukhym Oleh
22 Melnyk Andrii
10 Shtokal Taras
15 Dudnyk Nazar
17 Khamko Denys
21 Lepskyi Orest (C)
11 Haivan Vitalii

Substitutes
1 Poloziuk Timur
14 Shaida Denys
28 Blahodarnyi Davyd
29 Zelinskyi Ihor
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
16 Rudenko Yehor
24 Bobechko Stepan
8 Chorr Saikou
3 Burlaka Vladyslav
7 Aidarov Shamil
9 Ilin Matvii
18 Yefymenko Artem

Coach
Politylo Serhii

12 Dudarenko Artem
3 Maiakov Yevhen
6 Kalashnik Illia
9 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
11 Mulyk Volodymyr
14 Nianchur Tymur (C)
17 Hubenko Ramir
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
25 Kononykhin Ivan
26 Korobka Yehor

Substitutes
1 Hrynko Yehor
71 Danladi Abdulmajid Mohammed
4 Kudriavtsev Kyrylo
7 Popov Nazar
15 Chernushkin Oleksandr
16 Butenko Tymur
18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi
19 Plotko Rostyslav
20 Bodnar Matvii
21 Lilichenko Marchin
22 Kudriavtsev Mykola
23 Shpylka Maksym

Coach
Masсaro Bassa Antoni

Referee:
Moroz Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Konnov Stanislav
Assistant 2:
Nahornyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Pronka Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 7th round, Match #50
Friday, 27.09.2025, 13:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 15°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 2 : 2 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
9' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav

21' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav

41' 6 Kalashnik Illia

15 Dudnyk Nazar 44'

10 Shtokal Taras
28 Blahodarnyi Davyd 46'

17 Khamko Denys
14 Shaida Denys 46'

21 Lepskyi Orest 48'

71 Moskovchenko Illia 58'

4 Svystun Zakhar-Roman 58'

15 Dudnyk Nazar
1 Poloziuk Timur 60'

11 Haivan Vitalii
8 Chorr Saikou 60'

66' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
20 Bodnar Matvii

66' 24 Hladkov Oleksandr
18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi

8 Chorr Saikou 70'

74' 9 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
16 Butenko Tymur

77' 16 Butenko Tymur

22 Melnyk Andrii 79'

22 Melnyk Andrii
24 Bobechko Stepan 85'
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